OnGrid Crystalline-Standard Tps-m6U TOPRAY ~

‘{Qlé AR W

T P S - M 6 U B RAN

@ vz 030 , wRBEREKETRE

B TUVIAIEAYHE IR

1+ 33 FSNOW ZONE I1l, "IAZEKFHI RS (2400Pa)F1F 5% (5400Pa)
SrAFPIDAIR. BEMHNFRSSIEBENRK

RATHEEM, SEMNE

@ ssmnninsike GocsREARREA) TRBAREEHALE
g2

@ soumempzannusans, zenE, sras
@ 5RO REH R R T K RBREMAREA AP 072
@ ucrsnnunrmmanuan A

.#ﬁﬂ%?ﬁ;i‘élﬂ%? (BR, BBRAMAX) HHENRRA~EEZHKWH /kWEL,
HIERGFIYFE2-3%HES

Guaranteed Performance** Choosing Topray Solar
;‘Jggﬂ? B1999F LIRM BT LB KFAREE =M AR iR
e #, B2ROHEE, RESNUBERBENATEEE
124 tht
900 T YREERAERENAMESEH, RALANSS
BRAREFHE, R, KFEERNMANT
251R1EHR
% IhE S
O AAERR BT AWEERNOSE: 1509001
BIPVIRIF hE S R AN R B EIUWRA 4 #ISO 14001

BESMEE, XNNEERSHTLRIHE
I BRAES

SRR
(\ 1so C€ JE BEAERENRABREE, BIFRNEETER
e DRINETIIER EEHKIL, TREERASEMHE
n c@n Lo ( \’) PV CYCLE

S5t

Intertek o ey Cousch

TOPRAYSOLAR 01
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TOPRAY
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Solar

B th 2R 5156 (156.75) x156 (156.75) mm 5641 A f— B
BT 60(6x10)
5hBIR SH(AXBXC) 1648x990x35mm 1L
&8 17.5kg 30
0k 3] 3.2 mm R MRS - T E i
g PR E LR g § %%
BAE IP67, HEBRE
IR ®RAEMCA R
Lok e TOV, €E 900mm, 4.0mm? I
Bt & 5 TPS-M6U(60)-xxxW
STCHY IR AT (Pmax) 280W 285W 290W 295W 300W 305W 310W 315W
JEREHFISC) 9.35A 9.4A 9.50A 9.60A 9.72A 9.80A 9.9A 9.98A
FF % B (Voc) 39.4V. 39.50V  39.60V 3970V 39.80V  40.0V 40.2V 40.5V
BABFEIMpp) 8.90A 9.0A 9.10A 9.22A 9.34A 9.42A 9.53A 9.61A
B HIE B E(Vmpp) 31.50V  31.70V  31.9V 32.0V 32.13V 3240V 32.53V 32.78V
HERBRE 19.77%  20.12%  20.48%  20.83%  21.18%  21.53%  21.89% 21.89%
A E 17.16%  17.47% 17.77%  18.08%  18.39%  18.69% 19.00% 19.31%
hENE 0/+3% 0/+3%  0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%  0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%
BAINFE (Pmax) 202.94W 206.57W 210.19W 213.82W 217.44W 221.06W 224.69W 228.31W
KEREE R (Isc) 7.63A 7.67A  7.75A 7.83A 7.93A 8.00A 8.08A 8.14A
FEHEEVoc) 36.41V. 36.50V  36.59V  36.68V  36.78V  36.96V 37.14V 37.42V
BAHFE(Impp) 6.97A 7.05A  7.13A 7.23A 7.32A 7.38A 7.48A 7.54A
RKHJE B E(Vmpp) 29.11V. 2929V 29.48V 2957V 29.69V  29.94V 30.06V  30.29V
HMF1000W /m? (7£25°CHIAM 1.5F) , 7E200W /m2HI4EET T, HBRMEE p s R A ALSRIL ) D TF6%
IR T/EREERE (NOCT) 44+2°C 758 20'GP 40'GP 40'HQ
BRBERB(v) -0. 4%/K FAOEEMS 360 840 896
VocHIRERE(B) -0. 37%/K
IscH R E R E () 0. 05%/K BARGHE DC 1000V/1500V
BARBRIEL 15A
B R I R 21.5A
MERMM FAEIEC61215 5400Pa
TIERE -40~+85°C
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TPS-M6U(72) TOPRAY i\
Solar
#8156 (156.75) x156 (156.75) mm - - P,
72 (6x12) I
1956x990x40mm T St
20.5kg
3.2mmiE SIS {
PR LSS ] [ = i
IP67, HESH_IRE IR
®AMC4 s
TUV, £E900mm, 4.0mm? _—
TPS-M6U(72)-xxxW
335W 340W  345W 350W  355W  360W 365W  370W  375W  380W
9.32A  935A  9.41A 95A  9.6A  9.7A 9.8A  9.85A  9.9A  9.95A
47.0V 471V 473V 475V 477V 479V 481V 482V 483V 484V
8.8A 8.91A  9.03A  9.16A 9.28A 938A  9.48A  9.54A  9.6A  9.66A
38.1V 382V 38.2V 38.2V 383V 38.4V 38.5V  38.8V 39.1V 39.35V
19.71%  20.0%  20.3%  20.59% 20.89% 21.18% 21.48% 21.77% 22.06% 22.36%
17.3%  17.56% 17.82% 18.07% 18.33% 18.59% 18.85% 19.11% 19.37% 19.62%
0/+3%  0/+3% 0/+3%  0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%  0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%  0/+3%
242.81W 246.43W 250.06W 253.68W 257.3W 260.93W 264.55W 268.18W 271.8W 275.42W
7.61A  7.63A 7.68A  T75A  783A  7.92A 8.0A  8.04A 8.08A 8.12A
43.43V 4352V 4371V 43.89V 44.07V 4426V  44.44V  44.54V 44.63V  44.72V
6.9A 6.98A  7.08A  7.19A 7.27A 735A 7.44A  7.48A  7.52A 7.58A
352V 353V 353V 353V 3539V 3548V 3557V 35.85V 36.13V  36.36V
X F1000W /m? (£25°CHIAM 1.5F) , 7E200W /m2HI3RET T, HEHR 3 o s RUAR X 2 1L 553 ) M TF6%
44+2°C N 20'GP 40'GP 40'HQ
0, AP BABHEME 270 648 696
-0. 37%/K
0. 05%/K BARGHE C 1000V/1500V
BABRBRKLZ 5A
B R B 21.5A
RERIEM FRIEC61215 5400Pa
ITIERE 40~+85°C
FH_RERE 3
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Bt F# 5
STCHI &R AT ZE (Pmax)
FEREHE(ISC)
FEEHE(Voc)
BABFE(IMpp)
BKHIE B E(Vmpp)
HEmsE
B E

BAME (Pmax)
480 R (Isc)
FrEEHE(Voc)
BAHBFE(Impp)
5K B 5 B E(Vmpp)

R IERERE (NOCT)
BREBEZRH(v)
VocHiRE R E(B)
IscHRER#(a)
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TPS-P6U(60) TOPRAY i\
Solar
%8F156 (156.75x156156.75) mm ss0e2mm
60 (6x10) . o SZEIIm =5
1648x990x35mm | i
17.5kg JI
3.2mmiE ML ol E
PRAREILSE | s | 8 S
IP67, WEBIRE 4 EY g
FAEMCA s e e T
TUV, £E900mm, 4.0mm?
TPS-P6U(60)-xxxW
265W 270W 275W 280W
8.99A 8.90A 9.00A 9.38A
37.9v 38.10V 38.30V 38.50V
8.49A 8.60A 8.70A 9.0A
31.20V 31.40V 31.60V 31.20V
18.16% 18.60% 18.84% 19.18%
16.24% 16.60% 16.86% 17.16%
0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%
192.07W 195.7W 199.3W 202.9W
7.34A 7.26A 7.34A 7.65A
35.02V 35.2V 35.39V 35.57V
6.66A 6.74A 6.83A 7.06A
28.83V 29.01V 29.20V 28.74V
X F1000W /m? (F£25°CHIAM 1.5F) , 7E200W /m2HI$E4ET T, AEHR% e iy s RUAR M B AL 553 ) I TF6%
4442°C pE] 20'GP 40'GP 40'HQ
-0. 4%/K BARER 360 840 896
-0. 37%/K
0. 05%/K BARGHRE DC 1000V/1500V
BABRBRK L 15A
BAR R BT 21.5A
HEEEM FFEIEC61215 5400Pa
THEERE -40~+85°C
ER_HREHE 3
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TPS-P6U(72) TOPslglﬁg Kk

900

Bt R % &H£156 156.75) x 156 (156.75) mm -

BT 72 (6x12) "

5N R < (AXBXC) 1956x990x40mm ]

ES 20.5kg

IR 3.2mmiESAIE

niE PRARELILSE ] RECRER
BER IP67, W _IRE Jeela

EER HAMC4 | C |
B £9M%, KEI0mMmM, 4.0mm? |
Bt &5 TPS-P6U(72)-xxxW

STCHYRATIZE(Pmax) 320W 325W 330W 335W 340W
FEREERIR(1SC) 9.03A 9.15A 9.21A 9.29A 9.4A
FrE&EBE(Voc) 45.60V 45.70V 45.90V 46.1V 46.2V
BRAER(Impp) 8.61A 8.73A 8.85A 8.93A 9.1A
RARIREE(Vmpp) 37.20V 37.30V 373V 37.52V 37.4V
MmN E 18.27% 18.56% 18.84% 19.13% 19.41%
HHEME 16.53% 16.78% 17.04% 17.3% 17.56%
WENE 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%
BAINE (Pmax) 231.90W 235.56W 239.18W 242.80W 246.43W
FER& IR (Isc) 7.37A 7.47A 7.52A 7.58A 7.67A
FFE&EB[E(Voc) 42.13V 42.23V 42.41V 42.60V 42.69V
RABR(Impp) 6.75A 6.83A 6.94A 7.00A 7.13A
RABIRBEVmpp) 3437V 34.47V 34.47V 34.67V 34.56V

M F1000W /m? (£25°CHIAM 1.5F) , #£200W /m2HI4RET T, A58k 3 i 40 B A 3 2 (L33 ) D TF6%

FRFR T (BB (NOCT) 44£2°C B8 20'GP 40'GP 40'HQ
mAREZRHK(Y) -0. 4%/K SOBRM 270 648 696
VocHIRER(B) -0. 37%/K
IscHBER#(a) 0. 05%/K RARSKHE DC 1000V/1500V
RABBRRRLZ 15A
AR EER 21.5A
MEEEIN FSIEC61215 5400Pa
TERE -40~+85°C
ER_RERE 3
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3 th 3 RY
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BSE
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Bt &5

STCHIER AT (Pmax)

FEREEIE(1SC)
FrE&EBE(Voc)
mABR(Impp)
=ABIREE(Vmpp)
HEEEhE
AHFHE

WENE

BAINE (Pmax)
FERE R (Isc)
FrE&EE(Voc)
RABER(IMmpp)
RABIRBEVmMpp)

BR156 (156.75) x156 (156.75) mm

60 (6x10)
1648x990x35mm
17.58F
3.2mmiRE LB
FRRE LR

P65, HER_IRE
RAMC4

TUV, KE900mm, 4.0mm?

280W
9.35A
39.4V
8.90A
31.50V
19.77%
17.16%
0/+3%

202.94W
7.63A
36.41V
6.97A
29.11V

285W
9.4A
39.50V
9.0A
31.70V
20.12%
17.47%
0/+3%

206.57W

7.67A

36.50V

7.05A

29.29V

gans1

TPS-M6U(60)(Black)

c=g5mm
T

ol

184341

800mm

488 Drain Hola

58
8-914 Installng Hole

2-985
Grounding Holg

TPS-M6U(60)-xxxW

290W 295W
9.50A 9.60A
39.60V 39.70V
9.10A 9.22A
31.9V 32.0V
20.48% 20.83%
17.77% 18.08%
0/+3% 0/+3%
210.19W 213.82W
7.75A 7.83A
36.59V 36.68V
7.13A 7.23A
29.48V 29.57V

300W
9.72A
39.80V
9.34A
32.13V
21.18%
18.39%

0/+3%

217.44W
7.93A
36.78V
7.32A
29.69V

305W
9.80A
40.0V
9.42A
32.40V
21.53%
18.69%
0/+3%

221.06W
8.00A
36.96V
7.38A
29.94V

3 F1000W /m? (£25°CHIAM 1.5F) , 7E200W /m2H95E5E T, HEHR% 3 o s RIAR X 2 1L 553 ) I F6%

IR TYERRItRE (NOCT)

RABRERHK(Y)
VocHBE R H(B)
IscHIRE R #(a)

08

44+2°C
-0. 4%/K
-0. 37%/K

0. 05%/K

B
sTB8 M

RARGRE
A BRI LL
RA R

20'GP

360

MATEEMFFARIEC61215

TERE
ERRERE

40'GP
840

310W
9.9A
40.2V
9.53A
32.53V
21.89%
19.00%

0/+3%

224.69W
8.08A
37.14V
7.48A
30.06V

40'HQ

896

DC 1000V/1500V

21.5A
5400Pa
40~+85°C
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TPS-P6U(Black) TOPslglﬁg EORN
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. AT R R A BRI SpecialPVModule Insurances{fIES:
RISARETABH PR

@ =oorsn—nEmrmcTaT T A

@ s Tsene (@r, EwnER) T
kWh / kWratio » Hr=A=S-gH REBItE0N2-3%

B1999F LIk R E WA AHREE B
BRDEEME, BEEOEHE, REHNM
EESo =T R =V

VAEEREAERSIIAMENERS, £
BRMEZREFE, EhH, KpgERitbinast
BAR

RAERREINEMREERRRFIE:
1So 9001F0ISo 14001
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TPS-P6U(60)(Black) TOPRAY “i\\"
Solar
B th 3 RY % @i£156 (156.75) 156(156.75) mm B=992mm C=40mm F=0s4mm
BT 60 (6x10) [
MBI R<F(AXBXC) 1648x990x35mm
ES 17.5kg £
A 3 2mmiES R ik
ntE PRARSILSE L
B4R IP65, W5 _IRE ST
R FRAEMC4 "
bz TUV, KE900mm, 4.0mm? i I B
it 25 TPS-P6U(60)-xxxW
STCHIRAINZE(Pmax) 270W 275W 280W
FEEREIR(1SC) 8.90A 9.00A 9.38A
FFE&EE[E(Voc) 38.10V 38.30V 38.50V
=RABR(Impp) 8.60A 8.70A 9.0A
=RABIREBE(Vmpp) 31.40V 31.60V 31.20V
HEmBhME 18.60% 18.84% 19.18%
HEME 16.60% 16.86% 17.16%
MEAE 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%
BAINE (Pmax) 195.7W 199.3W 202.9W
FEEEEB I (Isc) 7.26A 7.34A 7.65A
FFE&EEE(Voc) 35.2V 35.39V 35.57V
=RABR(Impp) 6.74A 6.83A 7.06A
RABEREBE(Vmpp) 29.01V 29.20V 28.74V
HMF1000W /m? (7£25°CHIAM 1.5F) , 7E200W /m2HI4EET T, MBS p s R A ALSRIL ) D TF6%
PRFR TR MR (NOCT) 4442°C e 20'GP 40'GP 40'HQ
BRABEREK(Y) -0. 4%/K s8N 360 840 896
VocH:RER(B) -0. 37%/K
IscHRER (o) 0. 05%/K BAZRZLHE DC 1000V/1500V
RABBKRIRL 15A
RAREER 21.5A
AE SN FEIEC61215 5400Pa
IERE -40~+85°C

ERMELRE 3
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OnGrid Crystalline-Double Glazed TPs-M6U(60B) TOPSIZII”Q;

WETF LA . LR .Fﬁ%ﬂk%ﬂtﬁﬂﬁﬁiﬂ%

TPS-M6U(60B)szas

@ rtv=az (03%) - mEmERLETRE

BF TUVIAIERG#EER
X3 FSNOWZONE I, AJ&EZEKFAINGE (2400Pa)
HEfE (5400Pa)
FITPIDIR SR R 3 HERSEER
FTAEmE, Bt
.zﬁ{crﬁﬁfiaﬁ, KB (EH800°TEERERA) BT HIRI
FERD T RERE

@ vrey, soussRerTERERS

1 Cells
2 Encapsulating

Material

 Tempered Gluss . FH SRATAEAIRIG 2 BRI SpecialPVModule InsurancesfE
RIS ETRBAFIF RS

@ oo et (Sr, EwER) ST
kWh / kWratio » Fr=4-SHgHIRR /11E02-3%

fRIETERE*™

G B e
10#
e E119994 LI SE3t 2 5 W A9 A FREE
12¢«%§ EFEBTRRSRIBHE, 22K
90% T W, REBNREERBOTES
255 Pk
80% Ih=EiaH
Bt G B Bl SR WAREEESESRSAREEE
Pvcycleth&& & W, FRRRNSRETE, =
B, AMREEGBRAMRA
| BRAES B E R R B AR AN IR I E R

ZHli&: 1So 9001701So 14001

BEABEE, XNYMNERRS
BHITERDHE
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TPS-M6U(60B) '~ gopar

Bt Ay H 8156 (156.75) X156 (156.75) mm oo
BT 60 (6x10) T2 K
4B R~ (AXBXC) 1658x992x6.5% K
£ 24.08F
BI3IB 2 5SERAESENWIRTS i
BEE IP67, WS _IRE g
R FAMC4
B TUV, KE350mm, 4.0mm?
it &5 TPS-M6U(60B)-xxxW
STCHIRAINZE(Pmax) 280W 285W 290W 295W 300W 305W 310W 315W
FEERERIR(1SC) 9.35A 9.4A 9.50A 9.60A 9.72A 9.80A 9.9A 9.98A
FFE&EEE(Voc) 39.4V 39.50V  39.60V 39.70V 39.80V 40.0V 40.2V 40.5V
BRAHEA(Impp) 8.90A 9.0A 9.10A 9.22A 9.34A 9.42A 9.53A 9.61A
BRAHBFEBEVmMpp) 31.50V 31.70V 31.9V 32.0V 32,13V 32.40V 32.53V 32.78V
ESEL- b & 19.77%  20.12%  20.48%  20.83%  21.18%  21.53%  21.89% 21.89%
HHHE 17.16% 17.47%  17.77% 18.08% 18.39%  18.69% 19.00% 19.31%
WEQE 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%  0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%
BAINE (Pmax) 202.94W 206.57W 210.19W  213.82W 217.44W 221.06W 224.69W  228.31W
FEER R (1sc) 7.63A 7.67A 7.75A 7.83A 7.93A 8.00A 8.08A 8. 14A
FrE& B E(Voc) 36.41V  36.50V  36.59V 36.68V  36.78V  36.96V  37.14V 37.42V
&RABR(Impp) 6.97A 7.05A 7.13A 7.23A 7.32A 7.38A 7.48A 7.54A
RABIFRBEEVmMpp) 29.11V 2929V 29.48V 29.57V 29.69V  29.94V 30.06V 30.29V
I F1000W /m? (7£25°CHIAM 1.5F) , 7E200W /m2AV3EET T, HEHR30Ee 1 B0 RYAR 2 28 4L 35 3% ) pF6%
TRFR TR MR (NOCT) 44+2°C pAE 20'GP 40'GP 40'HQ
BRABERH(Y) -0. 4%/K SOAHRMG 360 840 896
VocHREE R E(B) -0. 37%/K
IscHRE R (a) 0. 05%/K EARAHE DC 1000V/1500V
RARRKRIL 15A
RAREER 21.5A
AT R FEIEC61215 5400Pa
TEEE -40~+85°C

ER_REHE 3
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TPS-P6U(60B) TOPSIE\a\; G

. BLETR .Ri%ik*ﬂ%ﬂﬂ@f%

Double Glazed Module

@ nwaz (03%) - mRpERLBTRE

B TUVIAIERI#EER
SFFSNOWZONE Ill, IR KFHIRGEE, (2400Pa)
FZtaE; (5400Pa)
FTPIDURISBRIERI5 EAETEIRIL
BTEERME, /S
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Off Grid Crystalline Solar Panel sw-240w
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Off Grid Crystalline Solar Panel sw-240w
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Off Grid Crystalline Solar Panel sw-240w
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